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PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST FOR INHOUSE STUDENTS
(Subject to verification of documents)

FYBSc (2025-26)
20" May 2025

Dear Students
Congratulations on being included within the provisional merit list which makes you eligible for
admission subject to submission and verification of documents in
Bhavan’s College (Autonomous)

Note :

o The below list is drawn based upon the percentage calculated from the aggregate marks obtained
by students and generated on the basis of the data received via Online pre admission enrolment
forms submitted by the student on Bhavan’s College ERP portal

o Allocation of subject is as per merit, availability of seats & infrastructure requirements and will
not be changed

o Admission is provisional, subject to

o Verification and submission of the original documents and in case of any discrepancy,
decision of the Principal will be final. Submission of false information may lead to the
removal of the Candidate name from the admission system of the College.

o Admission is subject to availability of seats and will stop once the sanctioned seats are
filled. Students who fail to take admissions during the scheduled date and time will lose
their right to admission.

o Remaining students may be admitted as per merit if cancellation occurs

o OFFLINE submission and verification of documents within the college premise and
Payment of fees by online mode only begins from 21.5.2025 till 22.05.2025 (10am -1 pm).

o Failure to pay the full fees (by online mode only) on the day of admission, will _lead to
their forfeiting their right to the seat allocated and the seat will be allocated to others
in the waiting list.

Orientation Program: -

There will be a compulsory Orientation Program for all admitted students on 10" June 2025 .All the
students must be accompanied by a parent/guardian. Schedule and venue will be declared on the
College website later.
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College Discipline

e Students are expected to observe all the rules and regulations as regards discipline on campus.
Students who have serious complaints of indiscipline against them during the year will not be re-
admitted to the college in 2026-2027.

e Students joining this College are required to read and accept the provisions of the rules under
Autonomy specially related to Attendance and comply with it in-toto

Documents required (MANDATORY)
e Bhavan’s College Online pre-registration form
e University Pre-admission enrolment form

e University of Mumbai declaration /undertaking (Annexure 1)

e HSC results copy (self attested) /marksheet + 02 attested copies
e SSC mark sheet

e Leaving certificate original + 02 copies

e Self-Attested Photocopy of Date of Birth Proof, Aadhar card ,

e Self-Attested copy of Caste certificate, Caste validity certificate from state of
Maharashtra only

e Gap Certificate for students who have cleared their 12" Std before 2025.
e One attested photocopy of ABC/APAR Id.

e  Students applying under the following category should submit attested
documents at the time of form verification
a) Sports- Recent highest level Participation certificate in official event

b) Student from Jammu and Kashmir- Relevant document

c) Children of transferred Central/Maharashtra Government Employee. - Copy of parents
transfer order from outside Mumbai into Mumbai

d) Children of Service/Ex—Servicemen—Certificate from defense or ex- servicemen league

e) Children with Physical handicap- Certificate from a government hospital

f) Learning Disability- Certificate from a government hospital.

e Students applying in the quota of reservation for open EWS, SEBC/Maratha
section (wherever valid as per Govt circulars) should submit valid certificate for the

same
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Annexure 1
UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

DECLARATION /UNDERTAKING FROM THE STUDENT
I, Mr/Ms
Mobile No E mail Address
hereby declare that, information submitted in admission form is correct.
I am confirming my admission for the course of at
College for the academic year 2025-26
My registration number of Mumbai University digital portal is and my ABC id Is

| agree that:

e | will not confirm my admission into any other College once admission is taken in this college

e | will submit all my original documents to the college whenever required to do so.

e | am aware that if information in my admission form is found to be wrong & /or if it is known
that | have submitted my documents to any other college, my admission will be treated as
cancelled.

e | have read and understood University attendance Ordinance 8068 and will follow all the rules
and regulations of the college especially wrt to my attendance within the lectures and practical.

Date Place Signature of student

SSSS33353333335353535353S3353535S5353535353333335353535353533353335353535>5>
SSS>>35>5>5>5>>
DECLARATION BY PARENT/GUARDIAN
I (Mother/Father/Guardian) hereby fully endorse
the above declaration /undertaking given by my child/ward. | will further encourage my child/ward to do
his/her best to fulfill the above stated undertaking in letter and spirit.

Date: Place: Signature of Mother/Father/Guardian

o To initiate Online Fees Payment

PAYMENT
PROCESS

Step 1 | After verification and confirmation of your registration details,

Step 2 | Please Click on the Link below mentioned link for Fees Payment
https://www.feepayr.com/

Step 3 | Enter your registered mobile number on which you will receive an OTP

Step 4 | Enter the OTP and proceed for payment. Payment of fees, as appeared in the box, can be made
using Credit / Debit Card, Net banking etc. as shown on the payment gateway.

Step 5 | A confirmation message will be displayed after successful payment of fees.

Step 6 | To view/ print the receipt: Click go to home page — payment history— detail receipt — print.
Also, the receipt will be sent to your registered email id.

Step 7 | Admission will be confirmed only when you make the payment

Please Note:
The success rate for Rupay cards is on lower side, you are advised to use

other cards in case of awaited/ failure of payment
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https://www.feepayr.com/

FEE STRUCTURE:

Sr.no Faculty Fees Details
For Admission to | Open category | Reserved category
class of
NT/OBC/SBC SC/ST
1. FYBSc 11108 9238 9238

Students belonging to SC/ST/NT/DT/OBC category must submit the Freeship/
Scholarship Forms at MahaDBT portal within 30 days of securing admission or re-
opening of the College whichever is earlier to avail of the outstanding amount from
the Govt and submit their acknowledgement to the college their full details without

fail.

balance fees not received from Govt latest by 1% Feb 2026.

Provisional admission list for E.Y.BSc. (Academic year 2025-26)-

Reserved category Students who don’t fill their scholarship form or donot
receive approval from GOI for their scholarship will have to reimburse the outstanding

Inhouse students

Sd/-
Principal

Sr | Registrati Student Full Name Caste Category = Percent | Major subject Minor subject
No on age allocated allocated
Number
OPEN/GENERAL CATEGORY
1 | 3567008 SHASHANK AMIT OPEN/GENERAL 86.33 PHYSICS
VISHWAKARMA MATHEMATICS
2 3591959 KRITIKA SANTOSH SINGH OPEN/GENERAL 76 Z00LOGY BOTANY
3 | 3584732 GAURI SANDEEP PANDEY OPEN/GENERAL 74.17 BOTANY STATISTICS
4 | 3553609 AYUSHI PANKAJ TRIPATHI OPEN/GENERAL 70.67 PHYSICS CHEMISTRY
5 | 3593762 | AFEEFA ALI AHMED ANSARI | OPEN/GENERAL 68.17 | PHYSICS - CHEMISTRY
6 3587172 SUCHI PRADEEP PATEL OPEN/GENERAL 65 STATISTICS - MATHEMATICS
7 3589840 FARHAAN ABDUL RASHEED OPEN/GENERAL 64.67 BOTANY
QURAISHI MICROBIOLOGY
8 3608105 MANAR SHADAB SHAIKH OPEN/GENERAL 64.5 CHEMISTRY PHYSICS
9 | 3568222 | SUCHITA DAYARAM YADAV OPEN/GENERAL 63.33 | MICROBIOLOGY | -CHEMISTRY
10 | 3606571 AYMAAN SAMEER SHAIKH OPEN/GENERAL 62.17 MATHEMATICS STATISTICS
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11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23

24
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35
36

37

38

39
40

3596972
3593335

3584706
3564009
3563733
3560437
3584733
3583084
3585094

3567005
3597180
3585965
3600810

3563715
3578473

3584135

3591618

3606643

3593175

3583275

3590469

3594481

3604954

3604453

3608101
3588997

3588371

3602275

3593931
3581719

NICANDRO EMILIO DSOUZA
SAKSHAM MANGESH
PUJARE

BRISHEE PAWAN PANDEY
ASMITA SANDEEP SUTAR
BHAKTI DILIP SHINDE
SHIVANI SHYAM SONKAR
ANJALI KAMAL PARIYAR
SAMREEN MISBAH KHAN
EMANI ESAKKIMUTHU
NADAR

NOYA SAIF SHAIKH
TANZEELA SALIM KHAN
AYESHA KHURSHID NAGORI
ERAM FATIMA MOHD
AZEEM QURESHI

NORWIN FRANCIS DSOUZA
SURYABHAN SHYAMLAL
PATEL

SAKSHI GIRJASHANKAR
MAURYA

RUKAIYA MOHAMMED HAJI
SHAIKH

OMKAR SUNIL JOSHI

SUJAL RAGHUNATH PINGLE
MOHAMMED TALHA ABDUL
QAIYUM SHAIKH
IRAMNAAZ BABA SHAIKH
RAMAN VIDYA MISHRA
FATIMA ARSHAD QURESHI
FATIMA KHATOON HAIDER
ALI ANSARI

SARAH USMAN KHAN
PRARTHANA PANDURANG
MODAD

AARYA JAGDISH KENI

ASAVARI PRAVIN SAWANT

PRATHAM PRAKASH NAVALE
VAISHNAVI DHANANJAY
JADHAV

OPEN/GENERAL
OPEN/GENERAL

OPEN/GENERAL
OPEN/GENERAL
OPEN/GENERAL
OPEN/GENERAL
OPEN/GENERAL
OPEN/GENERAL
OPEN/GENERAL

OPEN/GENERAL
OPEN/GENERAL
OPEN/GENERAL
OPEN/GENERAL

OPEN/GENERAL
OPEN/GENERAL

OPEN/GENERAL

OPEN/GENERAL

OPEN/GENERAL
OPEN/GENERAL
OPEN/GENERAL

OPEN/GENERAL
OPEN/GENERAL
OPEN/GENERAL
OPEN/GENERAL

OPEN/GENERAL
OPEN/GENERAL

RESERVE CATEGORY

SPECIAL
BACKWARD
CLASS (SBC)
MARATHA &
SEBC

OBC

OBC
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60
58.83

58.67
58.33
57.67
57.5
57.33
56.83
56.5

55.5
54.83
54.33
54.33

53.83
53.83

51.67

51.67

51.17

50.67

50

48.67

48.67

47.83

46.67

46
45.5

47.33

51.33

81.17
62.17

STATISTICS
STATISTICS -

BOTANY
ZOOLOGY

* ¥

PHYSICS
MATHEMATICS
STATISTICS
ZOOLOGY

MATHEMATICS
MICROBIOLOGY
Z00LoGY
MATHEMATICS

STATISTICS
Z00LoGY

MATHEMATICS

MATHEMATICS

PHYSICS
STATISTICS
STATISTICS

CHEMISTRY-
MICROBIOLOGY
MATHEMATICS-
ZOOLOGY -

MICROBIOLOGY
CHEMISTRY-

CHEMISTRY

ZOOLOGY

STATISTICS

PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
STATISTICS
MICROBIOLOGY

STATISTICS
STATISTICS
PHYSICS

BOTANY

STATISTICS
CHEMISTRY
BOTANY

STATISTICS

MATHEMATICS

MICROBIOLOGY

CHEMISTRY

STATISTICS

MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS

PHYSICS

MICROBIOLOGY
CHEMISTRY
STATISTICS

BOTANY

- BOTANY

PHYSICS

BOTANY

CHEMISTRY

MATHEMATICS

CHEMISTRY



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

3579384
3586358
3562618
3594627
3593643
3604877
3564607
3564013

3596489
3582291

3593564

3595230

3587550

3593124

3583717

3594598

3564635

3595126

3570248

3595541

3589067

3568515

SIDDHI NILESH MHATRE
SARANG AMOL RANE
SHRUTI GAJANAN JADYAR
CHINMAY VILAS RAVANANG
VINAY SANJAY PHUTAK
AAKASH MAHESH
MHADDALKAR

SUJAY SURYAKANT
JOGLEKAR

AYESHA ANKUSH
PIMPARKAR

KIRAN YADAV MOREY
NIRMIT MOHAN PAWAR

NIRMIT MOHAN PAWAR

PIYUSH SAMPAT SHIVJIATAK

SNEHA PRAKASH HIWALE

RIDDHI GURUNATH MORE

SHRAVANI MAHENDRA KALE

MANISH SANJAY GAIKWAD

DURVA SANTOSH PATANKAR

AMRUTA AVINASH GHEVADE

ATHARVA GANESH

IBRAMPURKAR

YASHIKA SANJAY SHINDE

PRACHIT SANJEEV

MARCHANDE
CHAITALI HARISH MANE

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

OBC

OBC

(NT -B)
SCHEDULED
CASTE(SC)
SCHEDULED
CASTE(SC)
SCHEDULED
CASTE(SC)
SCHEDULED
CASTE(SC)
SCHEDULED
CASTE(SC)
SCHEDULED
CASTE(SC)
SCHEDULED
CASTE(SC)
SCHEDULED
CASTE(SC)
SCHEDULED
CASTE(SC)
SCHEDULED
CASTE(SC)
SCHEDULED
CASTE(SC)
SCHEDULED
CASTE(SC)
SCHEDULED
CASTE(SC)
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58.17
56.67
54.33
50.17
48.33
47.17
46
42.5

49.5
66

66

61.33

57.33

54.67

53.5

50.17

50

49.67

48.5

48

44

41.67

MICROBIOLOGY
MICROBIOLOGY
MICROBIOLOGY
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS

CHEMISTRY

Z00LOGY

ZO0LOoGY

ZO0LOoGY
CHEMISTR

CHEMISTRY

MATHEMATICS

ZOO0LOGY -

CHEMISTRY

ZOOLOGY

MICROBIOLOGY

MATHEMATICS

CHEMISTRY -

STATISTICS -

CHEMISTRY -

PHYSICS -

CHEMISTRY

ZOOLOGY
CHEMISTRY
Z00LoGY
STATISTICS
STATISTICS

MICROBIOLOGY

CHEMISTRY

BOTANY

CHEMISTRY
MICROBIOLOGY

MICROBIOLOGY

STATISTICS

MICROBIOLOGY

BOTANY

MICROBIOLOGY

ZOOLOGY

CHEMISTRY

PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

MICROBIOLOGY



