#### BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN'S

M.M.COLLEGE OF ARTS, N.M.INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE, H.R.J.COLLEGE OF COMMERCE



### **DIAMOND JUBILEE CELEBRATORY YEAR**

[ESTABLISHED - 1946: RE-ACCREDITED "A" BY NAAC

CGPA: 3.02 Grade A (Validity Extension up to 2025-26)



Granted Star College Status by DBT (2021-25)

**Affiliated to Mumbai University** 

## PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST FOR INHOUSE STUDENTS

(Subject to verification of documents) FYBSc (2025-26)

20th May 2025

#### **Dear Students**

Congratulations on being included within the provisional merit list which makes you eligible for admission subject to submission and verification of documents in

**Bhavan's College (Autonomous)** 

#### Note:

- o The below list is drawn based upon the percentage calculated from the aggregate marks obtained by students and generated on the basis of the data received via Online pre admission enrolment forms submitted by the student on Bhavan's College ERP portal
- Allocation of subject is as per merit, availability of seats & infrastructure requirements and will not be changed
- o Admission is provisional, subject to
  - Verification and submission of the original documents and in case of any discrepancy, decision of the Principal will be final. Submission of false information may lead to the removal of the Candidate name from the admission system of the College.
  - Admission is subject to availability of seats and will stop once the sanctioned seats are filled. Students who fail to take admissions during the scheduled date and time will lose their right to admission.
  - o Remaining students may be admitted as per merit if cancellation occurs
  - OFFLINE submission and verification of documents within the college premise and Payment of fees by online mode only begins from 21.5.2025 till 22.05.2025 (10am -1 pm).
  - Failure to pay the full fees (by online mode only) on the day of admission, will lead to their forfeiting their right to the seat allocated and the seat will be allocated to others in the waiting list.

### **Orientation Program: -**

There will be a compulsory Orientation Program for all admitted students on 10<sup>th</sup> June 2025 .All the students must be accompanied by a parent/guardian. Schedule and venue will be declared on the College website later.

#### **College Discipline**

- Students are expected to observe all the rules and regulations as regards discipline on campus. Students who have serious complaints of indiscipline against them during the year will not be readmitted to the college in 2026-2027.
- Students joining this College are required to read and accept the provisions of the rules under Autonomy specially related to Attendance and comply with it in-toto

#### **Documents required (MANDATORY)**

- Bhavan's College Online pre-registration form
- University Pre-admission enrolment form
- University of Mumbai declaration /undertaking (Annexure 1)
- HSC results copy (self attested) /marksheet + 02 attested copies
- SSC mark sheet
- Leaving certificate original + 02 copies
- Self-Attested Photocopy of Date of Birth Proof, Aadhar card,
- Self-Attested copy of Caste certificate, Caste validity certificate from state of Maharashtra only
- Gap Certificate for students who have cleared their 12<sup>th</sup> Std before 2025.
- One attested photocopy of ABC/APAR Id.
- Students applying under the following category should submit attested documents at the time of form verification
  - a) Sports- Recent highest level Participation certificate in official event
  - b) Student from Jammu and Kashmir- Relevant document
  - c) Children of transferred Central/Maharashtra Government Employee. Copy of parents transfer order from outside Mumbai into Mumbai
  - d) Children of Service/Ex–Servicemen–Certificate from defense or ex- servicemen league
  - e) Children with Physical handicap- Certificate from a government hospital
  - f) Learning Disability- Certificate from a government hospital.
- Students applying in the quota of reservation for open EWS, SEBC/Maratha section (wherever valid as per Govt circulars) should submit valid certificate for the same

# Annexure 1 UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI DECLARATION /UNDERTAKING FROM THE STUDENT

I, Mr/I	<b>И</b> ѕ		
		E mail Address	
hereby	declare that, information s	submitted in admission form is correct.	
		or the course of	at
		College for the academic year 2025-26	
My reg	gistration number of Mumb	oai University digital portal is	and my ABC id Is
I agree	that:		
•		dmission into any other College once admission	on is taken in this college
•	•	inal documents to the college whenever requir	•
•		nation in my admission form is found to be wr	
	that I have submitted my	documents to any other college, my admission	n will be treated as
	cancelled.		
•	I have read and understoo	od University attendance Ordinance 8068 and	will follow all the rules
	and regulations of the col	llege especially wrt to my attendance within the	ne lectures and practical.
Date _	Place	Signature of student	
>>>>	>>>>>>>>	>>>>>>>>>	>>>>>>>
		>>>>>>	
		DECLARATION BY PARENT/GUARD	IAN
		·	an) hereby fully endorse
		g given by my child/ward. I will further encou	rage my child/ward to do
his/her	best to fulfill the above sta	ated undertaking in letter and spirit.	
Date:_	Place:	Signature of Mother/Fathe	er/Guardian

## $\circ$ To initiate Online Fees Payment

	PAYMENT PROCESS					
Step 1	After verification and confirmation of your registration details,					
Step 2	Please Click on the Link below mentioned link for Fees Payment					
	https://www.feepayr.com/					
Step 3	Enter your registered mobile number on which you will receive an OTP					
Step 4	Enter the OTP and proceed for payment. Payment of fees, as appeared in the box, can be made					
	using Credit / Debit Card, Net banking etc. as shown on the payment gateway.					
Step 5	A confirmation message will be displayed after successful payment of fees.					
Step 6	To view/ print the receipt: Click go to home page → payment history→ detail receipt → print.					
	Also, the receipt will be sent to your registered email id.					
Step 7	Admission will be confirmed only when you make the payment					

Please Note:

The success rate for Rupay cards is on lower side, you are advised to use other cards in case of awaited/failure of payment

#### **FEE STRUCTURE:**

Sr.no	Faculty	Fees Details				
	For Admission to class of	Open category Reserved category				
			NT/OBC/SBC	SC/ST		
1.	FYBSc	11108	9238	9238		

- Students belonging to SC/ST/NT/DT/OBC category must submit the Freeship/ Scholarship Forms at MahaDBT portal within 30 days of securing admission or reopening of the College whichever is earlier to avail of the outstanding amount from the Govt and submit their acknowledgement to the college their full details without fail.
  - Reserved category Students who don't fill their scholarship form or donot receive approval from GOI for their scholarship will have to reimburse the outstanding balance fees not received from Govt latest by 1st Feb 2026.

Sd/-Principal

# Provisional admission list for $\underline{F.Y.BSc}$ . (Academic year 2025-26)-Inhouse students

Sr	Registrati	Student Full Name	Caste Category	Percent	Major subject	Minor subject		
No	on			age	allocated	allocated		
	Number							
	OPEN/GENERAL CATEGORY							
1	3567008	SHASHANK AMIT	OPEN/GENERAL	86.33	PHYSICS			
		VISHWAKARMA	·			MATHEMATICS		
2	3591959	KRITIKA SANTOSH SINGH	OPEN/GENERAL	76	ZOOLOGY	BOTANY		
3	3584732	GAURI SANDEEP PANDEY	OPEN/GENERAL	74.17	BOTANY	STATISTICS		
4	3553609	AYUSHI PANKAJ TRIPATHI	OPEN/GENERAL	70.67	PHYSICS	CHEMISTRY		
5	3593762	AFEEFA ALI AHMED ANSARI	OPEN/GENERAL	68.17	PHYSICS -	CHEMISTRY		
6	3587172	SUCHI PRADEEP PATEL	OPEN/GENERAL	65	STATISTICS -	MATHEMATICS		
7	3589840	FARHAAN ABDUL RASHEED	OPEN/GENERAL	64.67	BOTANY	MICROBIOLOGY		
		QURAISHI				MICROBIOLOGY		
8	3608105	MANAR SHADAB SHAIKH	OPEN/GENERAL	64.5	CHEMISTRY	PHYSICS		
9	3568222	SUCHITA DAYARAM YADAV	OPEN/GENERAL	63.33	MICROBIOLOGY	-CHEMISTRY		
10	3606571	AYMAAN SAMEER SHAIKH	OPEN/GENERAL	62.17	MATHEMATICS	STATISTICS		

11	3596972	NICANDRO EMILIO DSOUZA	OPEN/GENERAL	60	STATISTICS	MATHEMATICS
12	3593335	SAKSHAM MANGESH	OPEN/GENERAL	58.83	STATISTICS -	NAATUENAATICE
		PUJARE				MATHEMATICS
13	3584706	BRISHEE PAWAN PANDEY	OPEN/GENERAL	58.67	BOTANY	STATISTICS
14	3564009	ASMITA SANDEEP SUTAR	OPEN/GENERAL	58.33	ZOOLOGY	MICROBIOLOGY
15	3563733	BHAKTI DILIP SHINDE	OPEN/GENERAL	57.67	**	
16	3560437	SHIVANI SHYAM SONKAR	OPEN/GENERAL	57.5	PHYSICS	STATISTICS
17	3584733	ANJALI KAMAL PARIYAR	OPEN/GENERAL	57.33	MATHEMATICS	STATISTICS
18	3583084	SAMREEN MISBAH KHAN	OPEN/GENERAL	56.83	STATISTICS	PHYSICS
19	3585094	EMANI ESAKKIMUTHU	OPEN/GENERAL	56.5	ZOOLOGY	BOTANY
		NADAR				
20	3567005	NOYA SAIF SHAIKH	OPEN/GENERAL	55.5	MATHEMATICS	STATISTICS
21	3597180	TANZEELA SALIM KHAN	OPEN/GENERAL	54.83	MICROBIOLOGY	CHEMISTRY
22	3585965	AYESHA KHURSHID NAGORI	OPEN/GENERAL	54.33	ZOOLOGY	BOTANY
23	3600810	ERAM FATIMA MOHD	OPEN/GENERAL	54.33	MATHEMATICS	STATISTICS
		AZEEM QURESHI				
24	3563715	NORWIN FRANCIS DSOUZA	OPEN/GENERAL	53.83	STATISTICS	MATHEMATICS
25	3578473	SURYABHAN SHYAMLAL	OPEN/GENERAL	53.83	ZOOLOGY	MICROBIOLOGY
	2524425	PATEL	00501/0501501			
26	3584135	SAKSHI GIRJASHANKAR	OPEN/GENERAL	51.67	MATHEMATICS	CHEMISTRY
27	2501610	MAURYA	ODENI/CENEDAL	F1 C7	NAATUENAATICE	
27	3591618	RUKAIYA MOHAMMED HAJI SHAIKH	OPEN/GENERAL	51.67	MATHEMATICS	STATISTICS
28	3606643	OMKAR SUNIL JOSHI	OPEN/GENERAL	51.17	PHYSICS	MATHEMATICS
29	3593175	SUJAL RAGHUNATH PINGLE	OPEN/GENERAL	50.67	STATISTICS	MATHEMATICS
30	3583275	MOHAMMED TALHA ABDUL	OPEN/GENERAL	50	STATISTICS	WATTEWATCS
	3303273	QAIYUM SHAIKH	OT EN, GENERALE	30	317(1131163	PHYSICS
31	3590469	IRAMNAAZ BABA SHAIKH	OPEN/GENERAL	48.67	CHEMISTRY-	MICROBIOLOGY
32	3594481	RAMAN VIDYA MISHRA	OPEN/GENERAL	48.67	MICROBIOLOGY	CHEMISTRY
33	3604954	FATIMA ARSHAD QURESHI	OPEN/GENERAL	47.83	MATHEMATICS-	STATISTICS
34	3604453	FATIMA KHATOON HAIDER	OPEN/GENERAL	46.67	ZOOLOGY -	
		ALI ANSARI	,			BOTANY
35	3608101	SARAH USMAN KHAN	OPEN/GENERAL	46	MICROBIOLOGY	- BOTANY
36	3588997	PRARTHANA PANDURANG	OPEN/GENERAL	45.5	CHEMISTRY-	DITACICE
		MODAD				PHYSICS
		R	ESERVE CATEGOR	RY		
37	3588371	AARYA JAGDISH KENI	SPECIAL			
			BACKWARD	47.33	CHEMISTRY	BOTANY
			CLASS (SBC)			
38	3602275	ASAVARI PRAVIN SAWANT	MARATHA &	51.33	ZOOLOGY	CHEMISTRY
			SEBC		2001001	CHEWISTKI
39	3593931	PRATHAM PRAKASH NAVALE	OBC	81.17	STATISTICS	MATHEMATICS
40	3581719	VAISHNAVI DHANANJAY	OBC	62.17	PHYSICS	CHEMISTRY
		JADHAV				CHEMISTIC

41	3579384	SIDDHI NILESH MHATRE	OBC	58.17	MICROBIOLOGY	ZOOLOGY
42	3586358	SARANG AMOL RANE	OBC	56.67	MICROBIOLOGY	CHEMISTRY
43	3562618	SHRUTI GAJANAN JADYAR	OBC	54.33	MICROBIOLOGY	ZOOLOGY
44	3594627	CHINMAY VILAS RAVANANG	OBC	50.17	MATHEMATICS	STATISTICS
45	3593643	VINAY SANJAY PHUTAK	OBC	48.33	MATHEMATICS	STATISTICS
46	3604877	AAKASH MAHESH MHADDALKAR	OBC	47.17	CHEMISTRY	MICROBIOLOGY
47	3564607	SUJAY SURYAKANT JOGLEKAR	OBC	46	ZOOLOGY	CHEMISTRY
48	3564013	AYESHA ANKUSH PIMPARKAR	OBC	42.5	ZOOLOGY	BOTANY
49	3596489	KIRAN YADAV MOREY	(NT -B)	49.5	ZOOLOGY	CHEMISTRY
50	3582291	NIRMIT MOHAN PAWAR	SCHEDULED CASTE(SC)	66	CHEMISTR	MICROBIOLOGY
51	3593564	NIRMIT MOHAN PAWAR	SCHEDULED CASTE(SC)	66	CHEMISTRY	MICROBIOLOGY
52	3595230	PIYUSH SAMPAT SHIVJATAK	SCHEDULED CASTE(SC)	61.33	MATHEMATICS	STATISTICS
53	3587550	SNEHA PRAKASH HIWALE	SCHEDULED CASTE(SC)	57.33	ZOOLOGY -	MICROBIOLOGY
54	3593124	RIDDHI GURUNATH MORE	SCHEDULED CASTE(SC)	54.67	CHEMISTRY	BOTANY
55	3583717	SHRAVANI MAHENDRA KALE	SCHEDULED CASTE(SC)	53.5	ZOOLOGY	MICROBIOLOGY
56	3594598	MANISH SANJAY GAIKWAD	SCHEDULED CASTE(SC)	50.17	MICROBIOLOGY	ZOOLOGY
57	3564635	DURVA SANTOSH PATANKAR	SCHEDULED CASTE(SC)	50	MATHEMATICS	CHEMISTRY
58	3595126	AMRUTA AVINASH GHEVADE	SCHEDULED CASTE(SC)	49.67	CHEMISTRY -	PHYSICS
59	3570248	ATHARVA GANESH IBRAMPURKAR	SCHEDULED CASTE(SC)	48.5	STATISTICS -	MATHEMATICS
60	3595541	YASHIKA SANJAY SHINDE	SCHEDULED CASTE(SC)	48	CHEMISTRY -	PHYSICS
61	3589067	PRACHIT SANJEEV MARCHANDE	SCHEDULED CASTE(SC)	44	PHYSICS -	CHEMISTRY
62	3568515	CHAITALI HARISH MANE	SCHEDULED CASTE(SC)	41.67	CHEMISTRY	MICROBIOLOGY